
Buses run by
Stagecoach Manchester

G
M

P
T

E 
In

fo
rm

at
io

n
24

27
5–

G
37

3–
40

00
–0

20
4 

C
 A

re
a 

G

GMPTE

9 Portland Street
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Telephone 0161–242 6000
Facsimile 0161–228 3291GMPTE

See inside for further information

GMPTE is funded by
Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority

Starting from
29 March 2004
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Reddish
Heaton Chapel
Stockport

BusTimes OChanges since the last edition
Bus 373
Saturday times changed.

Timetable and route plan
for buses serving



Further information
Information services

• For public transport enquiries in Greater
Manchester, ring: 0161–228 7811

Textphone users may also use this
number

• For national public transport enquiries,
ring: 0870 608 2 608

Textphone users should ring:
0870 241 2216 national call rate

Telephone lines open: Mon to Fri 7am to 8pm
Sat & Sun 8am to 8pm

Provided by GMPTE and System One Travel.

• To request information in
large print, Braille or on tape,
ring 0161–228 7811

• To ask for timetables to be sent to you
0161–242 6040 24 hour answerphone

• Find a summary of service changes on
our Teletext page, updated weekly.

Also available as a
leaflet from
Travelshops.

• Visit our Web Site
http://www.gmpte.com

Using this timetable
Timetable pages show the direction that
buses travel, the bus number and the days
of the week that the journeys run.

Main places along the route are shown on
the left, followed by the times that buses
reach those places.

Where no time is shown, the bus does not
pass that place on that journey.

Check any symbols which are shown and
the meanings at the bottom of the page.

Timetables use the 24 hour clock.

A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown as a four figure number.
The first two are the hour and the last two
are the minutes. Use this converter to find
the am and pm times:

24 hour 12 hour 24 hour 12 hour

0000. . . 12 am 1200 . . 12 pm
0100 . . . 1 am 1300 . . . 1 pm
0200 . . . 2 am 1400 . . . 2 pm
0300 . . . 3 am 1500 . . . 3 pm
0400 . . . 4 am 1600 . . . 4 pm
0500 . . . 5 am 1700 . . . 5 pm
0600 . . . 6 am 1800 . . . 6 pm
0700 . . . 7 am 1900 . . . 7 pm
0800 . . . 8 am 2000 . . . 8 pm
0900 . . . 9 am 2100 . . . 9 pm
1000. . . 10 am 2200 . . 10 pm
1100. . . 11 am 2300 . . 11 pm

Examples: 0813 is 13 minutes past 8 am
1737 is 37 minutes past 5 pm.

Stockport Bus Station
Mon to Fri 0700 to 1730

Sat 0800 to 1730
Sun* Closed

*Including public holidays

Tickets and information
for bus, train and tram.

Come and talk to us about our services
to help you plan your journeys 

for work and pleasure.

Opening times of Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

GMPTE
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Reddish — Heaton Chapel — Stockport 373
Mondays to Fridays

M M M M
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0715 0735 0755 0815 and every 1015 1032 and every 1817 1852 1935 2035 2135 2235
Heaton Chapel, Marbury Road 0719 0739 0759 0819 15 minutes 1019 1036 15 minutes 1821 1856 1939 2039 2139 2239
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0728 0748 0808 0828 until 1028 1045 until 1830 1904 1947 2047 2147 2247

Saturdays
M M M M M

Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0737 0837 0857 0917 and every 1817 1845 1935 2035 2135 2235
Heaton Chapel, Marbury Road 0741 0841 0901 0921 20 minutes 1821 1849 1939 2039 2139 2239
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0750 0850 0910 0930 until 1830 1857 1947 2047 2147 2247

Sundays
M M

Reddish, Houldsworth Square 1135 and every 2235
Heaton Chapel, Marbury Road 1139 hour 2239
Stockport, Bus Station OB 1147 until 2247

Bus 373 does not run on Public Holidays.
M – Journey provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train



Stockport — Heaton Chapel — Reddish 373
Mondays to Fridays

M M

Stockport, Bus Station OB 0655 0715 0735 0755 and 0955 1010 and 1740 1800 1835 1920 and 2320
Asda/Sainsburys ✝ 0658 0718 0738 0758 every 0958 1015 every 1745 1805 1838 1923 every 2323
Heaton Chapel, Marbury Road 0705 0726 0746 0806 15 minutes 1006 1023 15 minutes 1753 1813 1845 1930 hour 2330
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0709 0730 0750 0810 until 1010 1027 until 1757 1817 1849 1934 until 2334

Saturdays
M M M M M M

Stockport, Bus Station OB 0720 0820 0855 0915 0935 and 1755 1825 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Asda/Sainsburys ✝ 0723 0823 0900 0920 0940 every 1800 1830 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Heaton Chapel, Marbury Road 0730 0830 0908 0928 0948 20 minutes 1808 1837 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Reddish, Houldsworth Square 0734 0834 0912 0932 0952 until 1812 1841 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334

Sundays
M M

Stockport, Bus Station OB 1120 and 2320
Asda/Sainburys ✝ 1123 every 2323
Heaton Chapel, Marbury Road 1130 hour 2330
Reddish, Houldsworth Sqaure 1134 until 2334

Bus 373 does not run on Public Holidays.
M – Journey provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority.
✝ – Warren Street in Stockport will be closed until Spring 2004. Until then buses will not run via Knightsbridge and Warren Street.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train


